
RTS MIDDLE SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS:  Week of May 18 through May 22

5/18 5/19 5/20 5/21 5/22
6th Grade: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Baldwin - Math 10:00am-10:30 10:30am-11:00
Gagnon - Math AIS 4:00-4:30pm 4:00-4:30pm
Gresko - SS 2:00-2:30pm 11:00am-11:30
Valentine - SS 2:00-2:30pm 11:00am-11:30
Howard - ELA 1:00-1:30pm 1:00-1:30pm
Vimislik - Science 7:00-7:30pm 7:00-7:30pm
Hatfield - Spec. Ed 10:00am-10:30 10:00am-10:30
Gorgos - Spec. Ed 11:30am-12:00 11:30am-12:00
Lance - ELA AIS 3:00-3:30pm 9:00am-9:30
Markstein - Band 9:30am-10:00 9:30am-10:00
Perkins - Music/Chorus 11:00am-11:30 11:00am-11:30
Steflik - FACS 1:00-1:30pm 1:00-1:30pm
Esperon-Meneilly - FACS 12:00-12:30pm 12:00-12:30pm
Ray -Art 10:30am-11:00 10:30am-11:00
Eldakar - Art 9:00am-9:30 9:00am-9:30
Ryder - Saber Team 2:00-2:30pm 2:00-2:30pm
E. Miller - Orchestra 3:00-3:30pm
Ford - P.E. 3:30-4:00pm 3:30-4:00pm
Bidwell - P.E. 10:30am-11:00 10:00am-10:30
Foran (Library) 4:30-5:00pm 4:30-5:00pm

7th Grade: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Herrick - Math 11:30am-12:00 7:00pm-7:30pm
DiRenzo - Math 10:30am-11:00 1:00-1:30pm
Freije - SS 10:30am-11:00 10:30am-11:00
Schneider  - SS 10:30am-11:00 10:30am-11:00
Leudemann - ELA 10:30am-11:00 10:30am-11:00



Lance - ELA AIS 3:00-3:30pm 9:00am-9:30
Sherman - Science 10:00am-10:30 10:00am-10:30
Zietz - Science 11:30am-12:00 11:30am-12:00
Brudi - Spec. Ed 11:00am-11:30 11:00am-11:30
Markstein - Band 9:30am-10:00 9:30am-10:00
Perkins - Music/Chorus 11:00am-11:30 11:00am-11:30
Steflik - FACS 1:00-1:30pm 1:00-1:30pm
Taylor (e-mail only)- Tech 8:00am-8:30 8:00am-8:30
Ryder - Saber Team 2:00-2:30pm 2:00-2:30pm
D.Miller - Spanish 9:00am-9:30 11:00am-11:30
J. Wright - French 1:30-2:00pm 9:30am-10:00
E. Miller - Orchestra 3:00-3:30pm
Ford - P.E. 3:30-4:00pm 3:30-4:00pm
Bidwell - P.E. 10:30am-11:00 10:00am-10:30
Gagnon - Math AIS 4:00-4:30pm 4:00-4:30pm
Foran (Library) 4:30-5:00pm 4:30-5:00pm

8th Grade: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
DiRenzo - Math 10:30am-11:00 1:00-1:30pm
Rader - Math 12:00-12:30pm 12:00-12:30pm
Freije - SS 10:00am-10:30
Fitzgerald - SS 10:00am-10:30 9:00am-9:30
Loftus - ELA 10:00am-10:30 9:00am-9:30
Sherman - Science 11:30am-12:00 11:30am-12:00
Henderson - Science 11:00am-11:30 2:30-3:00pm
Gorgos - Spec. Ed 11:30am-12:00 11:30am-12:00
Harder - Spec. Ed 12:00-12:30pm 12:00-12:30pm
Ryder - Saber Team 2:00-2:30pm 2:00-2:30pm
Markstein - Band 9:30am-10:00 9:30am-10:00
Perkins - Music/Chorus 11:00am-11:30 11:00am-11:30
Ray - Art 10:30am-11:00 10:30am-11:00



Eldakar - Art 9:00am-9:30 9:00am-9:30
Rezucha - Tech 9:30am-10:00 9:30am-10:00
Cass - Health 10:00am-10:30 1:30-2:00pm
D. Miller - Spanish 9:00am-9:30 11:00am-11:30
Jensen - Spanish 1:00-1:30pm 2:30-3:00pm
Wright - French 1:30-2:00pm 9:30am-10:00
E. Miller - Orchestra 3:00-3:30pm
Mann - Earth Science 2:00-2:30pm
Merrell - Algebra 2:00-2:30pm 2:00-2:30pm
Ford - P.E. 3:30-4:00pm 3:30-4:00pm
Bidwell - P.E. 10:30am-11:00 10:00am-10:30
Lance - ELA AIS 3:00-3:30pm 9:00am-9:30am
Gagnon - Math AIS 4:00-4:30pm 4:00-4:30pm
Foran (Library) 4:30-5:00pm 4:30-5:00pm


